THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM ISMAY 26, 2017. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON MAY 26, 2017.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: C. Edwin Allman

17-50349

17-50376

17-50412

17-50175

17-50371

17-50400

17-50404

17-50342

Roger Lenier Pennington
Belinda Kay Pennington
(Cont. From 04/28/17 )

Sarah D Morrison
(Cont. From 04/28/17 )

Wendy Harbuck Allen

Lorraine Coleman
(Cont. From 03/31/17, 04/28/17 )

Patricia Arrington Shelton
(Cont. From 04/28/17 )

Michael S. Rohr

Avery Lavar Blake
Julie Ann Blake

Glenn Jeffrey Burchette
Tammy Norman Burchette
(Cont. From 04/28/17 )

Regina Robinson Gillespie

Brian Hayes

John A. Meadows

Kristen Scott Nardone

Michael Joseph Parker

PRO SE

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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E
Page: 2
WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr.
05/12/2017
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

17-50350 Jason Wesley Cook Damon Terry Duncan
(Cont. From 04/28/17 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Edwin H. Ferguson

17-50293

17-50389

17-50384

17-50313

17-50397

17-50203

17-50290

17-50406

16-50887

Matthew Ryan Hilliard
(Cont. From 04/17/17 )

Joshua Brandon Henderson

Kiyoko Uehara Clontz

Leona Friedman Grossman
(Cont. From 04/17/17 )

Walter Monasterio
Barbara Jean Monasterio

Alvin Revon Nash
(Cont. From 03/31/17, 04/17/17 )

Christian Peter Blackmire
(Cont. From 04/17/17 )

David Wayne Lambeth

Mary Ann Killion

PRO SE

Wendy H. James

John A. Meadows

Kristen Scott Nardone

Kristen Scott Nardone

PRO SE

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Wendell Wes Schollander

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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17-50309

17-50385

17-50315

17-50276

17-50386

17-50402

17-50396

17-50383

16-50311

17-50322

Melissa Joan Allen
(Cont. From 04/17/17 )

Debra Priddy Gaither

Jeffrey Allen Hammond

Cynthia Mehling Hammond

(Cont. From 04/17/17 )

Robert Allen Belton

(Cont. From 04/17/17 )

Michael Anthony Davis

Meredith Lynn James

Timothy Bee Vanhoose

Charles Owen Harvey Jr.

Mina Moukdarath
(Cont. From 04/17/17 )

Darryl Glenn Thornton
Laura Barbara Thornton
(Cont. From 04/17/17 )

Thomas W. Anderson

Tommy S. Blalock

Phillip E. Bolton

William V. Bost

William V. Bost

William V. Bost

William V. Bost

Clyde R. Cash

Lynn Ellen Coleman

Lynn Ellen Coleman

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM ISMAY 26, 2017. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
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17-50398 Davin Jermaine Adams Damon Terry Duncan

16-50567 John Lloyd Warren Damon Terry Duncan
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WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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01:00 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle

17-50378 Johnny Carl Hemric
17-50301 James E. Garmon
Christina U. Garmon
(Cont. From 04/28/17 )
17-50360 Larry D. Newton
17-50310 Perry Wayne Burkhart
Belinda Faye Burkhart
(Cont. From 04/28/17 )
17-50388 David Wayne Hayes
Betty Bullins Hayes
17-50270 Steve Lernard Johnson
Demetris Fulwood Johnson
(Cont. From 04/17/17, 04/28/17 )
17-50339 Pauleta LaShawn Mitchell
(Cont. From 04/28/17 )
17-50130 Thomas Reginald Crawford

(Cont. From 03/17/17, 03/31/17,
04/17/17, 04/28/17 )

James D. Gillespie

Brian Hayes

Brian Hayes

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Diana Santos Johnson

Diana Santos Johnson

Robert A. Lefkowitz

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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17-50366 Karen Leigh Barber Stephen D. Ling
16-50317 Harold Frederick Dedo 111 John A. Meadows

Elizabeth Stockman Dedo

(Cont. From 03/31/17, 04/17/17,

04/28/17 )
17-50361 Christopher Lee Glass John A. Meadows
17-50338 Michael Jay Kuhn John A. Meadows

(Cont. From 04/28/17 )
17-50109 Jeffrey Holyfield White John A. Meadows

(Cont. From 03/17/17, 03/31/17,

04/17/17, 04/28/17 )
17-50298 Rodney Denard Mitchell PRO SE FF

(Cont. From 04/28/17 )
17-50346 Kurt Conrad Hagemann Kristen Scott Nardone

Kelly Ann Hagemann
17-50174 Wendy Lynice Nance Kristen Scott Nardone

(Cont. From 03/31/17, 04/17/17,

04/28/17 )
17-50395 Christopher Adrian Y ost Kristen Scott Nardone

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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17-50107 Patricia Leah Bryant John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 03/17/17, 04/17/17,

04/28/17 )
17-50390 Thomas Eugene Danze John T. Orcutt

Kathleen Anderson Danze
17-50352 Manisha Delise Ellis John T. Orcutt
17-50236 Geraldine Laverne Fulton John T. Orcutt FF

(Cont. From 04/17/17, 04/28/17 )
17-50335 John Arthur Goins John T. Orcutt

Melissa Ann Goins

(Cont. From 04/28/17 )
17-50101 Edna Marie Hopkins John T. Orcutt FF

(Cont. From 03/17/17, 04/17/17,

04/28/17 )
17-50354 Robert Wayne Jarrett John T. Orcutt

Vickey Jones Jarrett
17-50374 Anthony Adriel McCormick John T. Orcutt FF

17-50076 Triana Janay Woodfork John T. Orcutt
(Cont. From 03/03/17, 03/17/17,
03/31/17, 04/17/17, 04/28/17 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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17-50355

17-50394

17-50362

17-50365

17-50285

17-50351

17-50308

17-50387

17-50382

17-50391

Mark Alan Flowers Joseph Daniel Orenstein
DANIEL BAITY Michael Joseph Parker
James Thernton Chisholm Sr. Wendell Wes Schollander
Michael Wayne Noble Sr. Wendell Wes Schollander
Harry Stone Reeves || Wendell Wes Schollander

Kimberly Dawn Reeves
(Cont. From 04/28/17 )

Randy Thomas Y oung Wendell Wes Schollander
Betty Renee Eller Young

Nelson Thomas Fulcher J. Marshall Shelton
Cherry Krech Fulcher
(Cont. From 04/28/17 )

Mark Edward Unrue Julie H. Stubblefield
Ollie Norman Thomas PRO SE
Richard Allen Watson Tiffany Ann Turner

Helen Coleen Watson

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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17-50369

17-50399

17-50368

17-50100

17-50304

17-50253

17-50057

17-50392

17-50249

Ashley Tate Browder
Brittany Lea Flippin Browder

Jeffrey Dean Stanley
Elizabeth Ann Beck Stanley

Bryant Franklin King

Joe Louis Dudley Sr.
(Cont. From 03/17/17, 03/31/17,
04/17/17)

Darrell Cavedo Fleming
Valerie Lillian Fleming
(Cont. From 04/28/17 )

Cletus Lee Kennedy
(Cont. From 04/17/17, 04/28/17 )

Claude Andrew Clegg Jr.

Sonji Stockdale Clegg

(Cont. From 03/03/17, 03/17/17,
03/31/17, 04/17/17, 04/28/17 )

Tempie Christine Wells

Linda Walser Cafolla
(Cont. From 04/17/17, 04/28/17 )

Thomas W. Anderson

Thomas W. Anderson

Christopher Charles Avery

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Phillip E. Bolton

William V. Bost

William V. Bost

Donald Ray Buie

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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17-50393 Chasidy Michelle Chatman Donald Ray Buie
17-50321 Nichole Marie Rose D. Barrett Burge
(Cont. From 04/28/17 )
17-50373 Curtis Andrew Campbell I1 PRO SE FF

17-50220 Jonathan Richard Rodriguez Ann Charlotte Dowless
(Cont. From 04/17/17, 04/28/17 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



