WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 05/12/2017 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: C. Edwin Allman

TRUSTEE: C. Edwin Allman			
17-50349	Roger Lenier Pennington Belinda Kay Pennington (Cont. From 04/28/17)	Regina Robinson Gillespie	
17-50376	Sarah D Morrison (Cont. From 04/28/17)	Brian Hayes	
17-50412	Wendy Harbuck Allen	John A. Meadows	
17-50175	Lorraine Coleman (Cont. From 03/31/17, 04/28/17)	Kristen Scott Nardone	
17-50371	Patricia Arrington Shelton (Cont. From 04/28/17)	Michael Joseph Parker	
17-50400	Michael S. Rohr	PRO SE	
17-50404	Avery Lavar Blake Julie Ann Blake	Damon Terry Duncan	
17-50342	Glenn Jeffrey Burchette Tammy Norman Burchette (Cont. From 04/28/17)	Damon Terry Duncan	

THE NEXT CREDITORS' MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS MAY 26, 2017. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON MAY 26, 2017.

'E' Page: 2

WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr.
05/12/2017
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

17-50350 Jason Wesley Cook (Cont. From 04/28/17) Damon Terry Duncan

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 05/12/2017 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7 ===========

TRUSTEE: Edwin H. Ferguson			
17-50293	Matthew Ryan Hilliard (Cont. From 04/17/17)	PRO SE	
17-50389	Joshua Brandon Henderson	Wendy H. James	
17-50384	Kiyoko Uehara Clontz	John A. Meadows	
17-50313	Leona Friedman Grossman (Cont. From 04/17/17)	Kristen Scott Nardone	
17-50397	Walter Monasterio Barbara Jean Monasterio	Kristen Scott Nardone	
17-50203	Alvin Revon Nash (Cont. From 03/31/17, 04/17/17)	PRO SE	
17-50290	Christian Peter Blackmire (Cont. From 04/17/17)	John T. Orcutt	
17-50406	David Wayne Lambeth	John T. Orcutt	
16-50887	Mary Ann Killion	Wendell Wes Schollander	

17-50309	Melissa Joan Allen (Cont. From 04/17/17)	Thomas W. Anderson
17-50385	Debra Priddy Gaither	Tommy S. Blalock
17-50315	Jeffrey Allen Hammond Cynthia Mehling Hammond (Cont. From 04/17/17)	Phillip E. Bolton
17-50276	Robert Allen Belton (Cont. From 04/17/17)	William V. Bost
17-50386	Michael Anthony Davis	William V. Bost
17-50402	Meredith Lynn James	William V. Bost
17-50396	Timothy Bee Vanhoose	William V. Bost
17-50383	Charles Owen Harvey Jr.	Clyde R. Cash
16-50311	Mina Moukdarath (Cont. From 04/17/17)	Lynn Ellen Coleman
17-50322	Darryl Glenn Thornton Laura Barbara Thornton (Cont. From 04/17/17)	Lynn Ellen Coleman

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 05/12/2017 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

17-50398 Davin Jermaine Adams Damon Terry Duncan

16-50567 John Lloyd Warren Damon Terry Duncan

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 05/12/2017 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:00 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle

TRUSTEE. Rathryll L. Dringle				
17-50378	Johnny Carl Hemric	James D. Gillespie		
17-50301	James E. Garmon Christina U. Garmon (Cont. From 04/28/17)	Brian Hayes		
17-50360	Larry D. Newton	Brian Hayes		
17-50310	Perry Wayne Burkhart Belinda Faye Burkhart (Cont. From 04/28/17)	Bradley Peter Jarvis		
17-50388	David Wayne Hayes Betty Bullins Hayes	Bradley Peter Jarvis		
17-50270	Steve Lernard Johnson Demetris Fulwood Johnson (Cont. From 04/17/17, 04/28/17)	Diana Santos Johnson		
17-50339	Pauleta LaShawn Mitchell (Cont. From 04/28/17)	Diana Santos Johnson		
17-50130	Thomas Reginald Crawford (Cont. From 03/17/17, 03/31/17, 04/17/17, 04/28/17)	Robert A. Lefkowitz		

17-50366	Karen Leigh Barber	Stephen D. Ling	
16-50317	Harold Frederick Dedo III Elizabeth Stockman Dedo (Cont. From 03/31/17, 04/17/17, 04/28/17)	John A. Meadows	
17-50361	Christopher Lee Glass	John A. Meadows	
17-50338	Michael Jay Kuhn (Cont. From 04/28/17)	John A. Meadows	
17-50109	Jeffrey Holyfield White (Cont. From 03/17/17, 03/31/17, 04/17/17, 04/28/17)	John A. Meadows	
17-50298	Rodney Denard Mitchell (Cont. From 04/28/17)	PRO SE	FF
17-50346	Kurt Conrad Hagemann Kelly Ann Hagemann	Kristen Scott Nardone	
17-50174	Wendy Lynice Nance (Cont. From 03/31/17, 04/17/17, 04/28/17)	Kristen Scott Nardone	
17-50395	Christopher Adrian Yost	Kristen Scott Nardone	

17-50107	Patricia Leah Bryant (Cont. From 03/17/17, 04/17/17, 04/28/17)	John T. Orcutt	
17-50390	Thomas Eugene Danze Kathleen Anderson Danze	John T. Orcutt	
17-50352	Manisha Delise Ellis	John T. Orcutt	
17-50236	Geraldine Laverne Fulton (Cont. From 04/17/17, 04/28/17)	John T. Orcutt	FF
17-50335	John Arthur Goins Melissa Ann Goins (Cont. From 04/28/17)	John T. Orcutt	
17-50101	Edna Marie Hopkins (Cont. From 03/17/17, 04/17/17, 04/28/17)	John T. Orcutt	FF
17-50354	Robert Wayne Jarrett Vickey Jones Jarrett	John T. Orcutt	
17-50374	Anthony Adriel McCormick	John T. Orcutt	FF
17-50076	Triana Janay Woodfork (Cont. From 03/03/17, 03/17/17, 03/31/17, 04/17/17, 04/28/17)	John T. Orcutt	

17-50355	Mark Alan Flowers	Joseph Daniel Orenstein
17-50394	DANIEL BAITY	Michael Joseph Parker
17-50362	James Thernton Chisholm Sr.	Wendell Wes Schollander
17-50365	Michael Wayne Noble Sr.	Wendell Wes Schollander
17-50285	Harry Stone Reeves II Kimberly Dawn Reeves (Cont. From 04/28/17)	Wendell Wes Schollander
17-50351	Randy Thomas Young Betty Renee Eller Young	Wendell Wes Schollander
17-50308	Nelson Thomas Fulcher Cherry Krech Fulcher (Cont. From 04/28/17)	J. Marshall Shelton
17-50387	Mark Edward Unrue	Julie H. Stubblefield
17-50382	Ollie Norman Thomas	PRO SE
17-50391	Richard Allen Watson Helen Coleen Watson	Tiffany Ann Turner

17-50369	Ashley Tate Browder Brittany Lea Flippin Browder	Thomas W. Anderson
17-50399	Jeffrey Dean Stanley Elizabeth Ann Beck Stanley	Thomas W. Anderson
17-50368	Bryant Franklin King	Christopher Charles Avery
17-50100	Joe Louis Dudley Sr. (Cont. From 03/17/17, 03/31/17, 04/17/17)	Tommy S. Blalock
17-50304	Darrell Cavedo Fleming Valerie Lillian Fleming (Cont. From 04/28/17)	Tommy S. Blalock
17-50253	Cletus Lee Kennedy (Cont. From 04/17/17, 04/28/17)	Phillip E. Bolton
17-50057	Claude Andrew Clegg Jr. Sonji Stockdale Clegg (Cont. From 03/03/17, 03/17/17, 03/31/17, 04/17/17, 04/28/17)	William V. Bost
17-50392	Tempie Christine Wells	William V. Bost
17-50249	Linda Walser Cafolla (Cont. From 04/17/17, 04/28/17)	Donald Ray Buie

17-50393	Chasidy Michelle Chatman	Donald Ray Buie	
17-50321	Nichole Marie Rose (Cont. From 04/28/17)	D. Barrett Burge	
17-50373	Curtis Andrew Campbell II	PRO SE	FF
17-50220	Jonathan Richard Rodriguez (Cont. From 04/17/17, 04/28/17)	Ann Charlotte Dowless	